lossoms™

Sowing Seeds of Excellence
Bachani Nagar - Pre-primary

MORNING BATCH

,-ka‘e Children’s
== 3| Academy

Group of Schools

)
" WonK & msc““"
A€ 0 TRADITON

MALAD WEST
Bus No. 1

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
MAMLEDAR WADI 715 1.30
ICICI BANK 7.20 1.35
SILVER OX KACH PADA 7.25 1.40
ORLEM 7.30 1.40
EVERSHINE 7.40 1.45
MEET CHOWKI 7.45 1.45
SUBWAY 7.50 1.25




p Y

\‘

Budc,l \

\Ossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Bachani Nagar - Pre-primary

MORNING BATCH

)
" WonK & msw“"
75 oup mm\“"

MALAD EAST
Bus No. 9
PATHAN WADI 7.35 1.40
TAPOVAN RESERVE BANK 7.35 n.45
TAPOVAN NURANI MASJID 7.40 .50
MALIKA HOTEL 742 .50
TRIVENI NAGAR 7.45 .55
JYOTIHOTEL 745 .55
HANUMAN TEKDI 7.50 12.00
OMKAR 752 12.05
MALAD EAST
Bus No. 29
SHAKAR GULLY 7.30 .35
NAMOH HOSPITAL 7.35 .30
GORAS WADI 7.35 1.25
N.L.COLLEGE 7.40 1n.25

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools



B Adl 3
1 u

\Ossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Bachani Nagar - Pre-primary

MORNING BATCH

Kandivali West

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

)
" WonK & msc““"
A€ 0 TRADITON

Bus No. 28
STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
BHURABHAI HALL 724 1.20
IRANIWADE-3 7.26 1n.22
MATHURADAS ROAD 7.31 1.25
BMC OFFICE 7.32 1.26
PATEL NAGAR 743 1.28
DAHANUKAR WADI 744 1.30
JALTARANG TALAV 7.45 .32
SWAMI NARAYAN MANDIR 7.46 n.32
S.V.ROAD KANDIVALI 7.48 115




Budc,l 3
A

\Ossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Bachani Nagar - Pre-primary

MORNING BATCH

KANDIVALIEAST

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

)
" WonK & msc““"
A€ 0 TRADITON

Bus No. 33

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
BANDONGARI 7.20 125
SAI DHAM 725 Nn.35
DATTANI PARK 7.25 1.45
SIDDHARTH NAGAR 7.30 1.50
CHALLENGER 7.35 1.55
SAROVA 7.40 12.00
POST OFFICE 745 12.05
MAHINDRA BUS STOP 750 12.10
SAMTA NAGAR Police station 7.55 1.30




A

Buddl o

\Ossoms

Sowing Seeds of Excellence

Bachani Nagar - Pre-primary

MORNING BATCH

Goregaon East

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

)
" WonK & msw“"
75 oup mm\“"

Bus No.37
STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
ARAY ROAD 7.35 1.35
UMIYA MATTA 7.40 .50
MALAD EAST

Bus No. 4
RAHEJA COMPLEX 8.25 1.40
KURAR VILLAGE 8.30 .45
PANCHAVATI -1 8.35 .55
PANCSHIL 8.35 .55
MADHUVAN 8.36 .55
SHIV PARVATI 8.35 .55
SBI ATM 8.36 .55
UPPER GOVIND NAGAR 8.40 12.00




Bachani Nagar - Primary

12.50 pm to 6.10 pm

MALAD EAST
Bus No.1

STOP NAME

PICK UP

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

A0 e

WORK &
A€ 0 TRADITON

ICICI BANK .35
EVERSHINE .45 6.40
MEET CHOWKI SIGNAL n.47 6.45
ORLEM 1.50 6.47
RUSTOMJEE 1.52 6.50
ADARSH MARVE ROAD 1.55 6.50
RAJ BHAVAN MARVE ROAD 155 6.55
MARVE ROAD SIGNAL 12.05
SUBWAY 1215
GOREGAON EAST
Bus No. 37

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
GOREGAON STN. ROAD 1.50 6.40
ICICI BANK 12.00 6.45
UMIYA MATA MANDIR 12.05 6.50
ITT BHATTI 1210 635




S . .
Bachani Nagar - Primary an gggg:;l ys

Group of Schools

12.50 pm to 610 pm ———

RK &
A€ 0 TRADITON

MALAD EAST
Bus No. 4

STOP NAME PICKUP
SHANKAR TEMPLE 1.30 6.20
DADA DADI PARK 1.30 6.20
MALKANI ESTATE 1.35 6.25
RAHEJA COMPLEX 11.40 6.30
KURAR VILLAGE 1.50 6.35
PANCHVATI -1 1.55 6.40
PANCHSEEL 1.55 6.40
MADVAN 1.55 6.40
SHIV PARVATI 1.55 6.40
SBI ATM 1.55 6.40
UPPER GOVIND NAGAR 12.00 6.45
UPVAN TOWER 12.00 6.45
PODDAR SCHOOL 12.00 6.45
DESAI HOSPITAL 12.05 6.50
MAHENDRA GATE 12.05 6.50




Bachani Nagar - Primary

12.50 pm to 6.10 pm

MALAD EAST
BUS No.9
STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
PASSPORT OFFICE .35 6.20
BALAJI HOSPITAL Nn.37 6.22
PATHANWADI 1.40 6.25
RESERVE BANK Nn.40 6.25
NURANI MASJID 1.45 6.30
HUMERA PARK .45 6.30
MALIKA HOTEL 1.50 6.35
SAGAR HIEGTH 1.55 6.40
TRIVENI NAGAR 1n.57 6.42
JYOTI HOTEL 12.00 6.45
HANUMAN TEKDI 12.00 6.45
OMKAR 12.05 6.5

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools




Bachani Nagar - Primary

12.50 pm to 6.10 pm

Kandivali West

Bus No. 28
STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
S.V. ROAD KANDIVALI ni5 6.15
HITWARDHAK nis 6.15
PRAKASH COLLEGE 1.20 6.20
IRANIWADI ROAD - 3 .25 6.25
BHURABHAI HALL 1.20 6.20
MATHURADAS ROAD .25 6.25
BHAJI MARKET .25 6.25
PATEL NAGAR SIGNAL 11.30 6.30
DAHANUKARWADI 11.30 6.30
JALTARANG TALAV 1.35 6.35
SWAMI NARAYAN MANDIR 140 6.40
DENA BANK .40 6.40

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools




S . .
Bachani Nagar - Primary an gggg:;l ys

Group of Schools

12.50 pm to 610 pm ———

RK &
A€ 0 TRADITON

KANDIVALI WEST
Bus No.29

STOP NAME PICKUP
SHANKAR LANE .35 6.35
SHANKAR LANE BMC .35 6.35
PRAKASH COLLEGE 11.40 6.40
NARSING LANE 12.00 6.25
GORAS WADI 12.00 6.30
N.LCOLLEGE 12.05 BIgS

GOREGAON EAST
Bus No. 25

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
KANAKIA &S 6.15
RELIANCE OFFICE 1.30 6.20
CNG Nn.35 6.25
NEW MHADA 11.45 6.35
SATPUDA N.45 6.35
NAGRINIWARA 1.50 6.40




Bachani Nagar - Primary

12.50 pm to 6.10 pm

KANDIVALI EAST

“np

Bus No. 33
STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
BANDONGARI N.25 6.25
MAGATHANE .40 6.35
DATTANI PARK 11.45 6.40
KATAU MILL 1.50 6.45
SIDDHARTH NAGAR 1.50 6.45
CHALLENGER [IEE 6.50
VASANT UTSAV 12.00 6.50
SAROVA 12.05 6.55
POST OFFICE 12.10 7.00
MAHINDRA BUS STOP 1210 7.00
SAMTA NAGAR 12.15 6.30

Children’s
Academy

Group of Schools

WORK &
AR5 ouR TR




Bachani Nagar - Secondary gg‘l:lg;%lys

Group of Schools

07.15 AM. TO 12.30 P.M. 2 ‘.f.,‘wi

ARE OUR TR al)ﬁ\o

MALAD WEST
Bus No.1

STOP NAME PICKUP
MAMALATDARWADI 6.20
ICICI BANK 6.25
JANKALYAN MAHADA 6.30 1.35
ORLEM GARDEN COURT 6.40 125
ADARSH MARVE ROAD 6.40 120
NUTAN SCHOOL 6.45 115
MARVE SIGNAL 6.45 115

KANDIVALI WEST

Bus No. 28
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
BHURABHAI HALL 6.20 115
IRANIWADI — 3 6.25 120
MATHURADAS ROAD 6.25 1.25]
BHAJI MARKET 6.25 125
DAHANUKAR WADI 6.30 1.30
MAHAVIR NAGAR 6.35 130




. ~ -;-,‘ “\ Children’s
Bachani Nagar - Secondary 2% Academy

Group of Schools

0715 AM. TO 12.30 P.M. e

BE oug TRaDTON

MALAD EAST
Bus No.4

STOP NAME PICK UP
DADA DADI PARK 6.20 12.50
MALKANI ESTATE 6.20 12.50
RAHEJA COMPLEX 6.20 12.50
KURAR VILLAGE 6.30 1.00
PANCHVATI-1 6.30 1.05
PANCHSHIL 6.30 1.05
MADVVAN 6.30 1.05
SHIV PARVATI 6.30 1.05
SBI ATM 6.30 1.05
DESAI HOSPITAL 6.35 115
UPPER GOVIND NAGAR 6.35 110
UPVAN TOWER 6.35 110

GOREGAON EAST
Bus No. 37

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
ICICI BANK G35 110
UMIYA MATA MANDIR 6.40 115




. ~ 5 % Children’s
Bachani Nagar - Secondary XN Academy

Group of Schools

07.15 AM.TO 12.30 P.M. et

A€ 0 TRADITON

KANDIVALI WEST
Bus No. 29

STOP NAME PICKUP
SHANKAR LANE 6.30 1.30
BALBHARTI 6.35 125
NAMOH HOSPITAL 6.35 1.10
MAJETHIYA NAGAR 6.35 110
GORAS WADI 655 1.10
SIDDHI VINAYAK MANDIR 6.40 1.05
NARSING LANE 6.40 1.05
N.LCOLLEGE 6.40 1.05

MALAD EAST
BUS No. 9

STOP NAME PICKUP DROP
TAPON BUILDING 6.30 1.00
HUMERA PARK 6.30 1.05
TRIVENI NAGAR Al 110
JYOTIHOTEL 6.35 115
OMKAR 6.40 120




. ~ -;-,‘ “\ Children’s
Bachani Nagar - Secondary 2% Academy

Group of Schools

0715 AM. TO 12.30 P.M. e

A€ 0 TRADITON

KANDIVALI EAST
Bus No. 33

STOP NAME PICK UP
BANDONGARI 6.25 1245
SAI DHAM 6.30 1.00
SIDDHART NAGAR 6.35 110
MAHINDRA BUS STOP 6.4 12.55

GOREGAON EAST
Bus No. 25

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RELIANCE OFFICE 6.05 12565
SAMNA PARIVAR 6.10 1.05
RAHEJA 6.10 1.05
SANKALP 6.15 110
NEW MAHDA COLONY 6.20 115
MANTRI PARK GREEN HILL 6.25 120
SATPUDA 6.25 1.20
NAGRI NIWARA 6.35 1.30
SATELLITE TOWER 6.45 140
GOKULDHAM 6.55 1.45
OBEROQI 55 1.65




